
 
 

Holiday Schedule for 2026 
The BIC Office will be CLOSED on the days listed below. 

 
 
 

January 2026 
New Year’s Day - Thursday, January 1, 2026 
Martin Luther King Day - Monday, January 19, 2026 

 
February 2026 
Presidents' Day - Monday, February 16, 2026 

 
April 2026 
Easter (Good Friday) - Friday, April 3, 2026 

 
May 2026 
Memorial Day - Monday, May 25, 2026 

 
June 2026 
Juneteenth - Friday, June 19, 2026 

 
July 2026 
Independence Day - Friday, July 3, 2026 

 
September 2026 
Labor Day - Monday, September 7, 2026 

 
November 2026 
Thanksgiving - Thursday, November 26, 2026 
Day After Thanksgiving - Friday, November 27, 2026 

 
December 2026 
Christmas Eve – Thursday, December 24, 2026 
Christmas Day - Friday, December 25, 2026 


